YOUR COMPANION IN
DISCOVERY SINCE 1963
ugobasile.com
RotaRod Family
The gold standard for motor coordination studies

Ordering Information
47650 Mouse RotaRod Mouse RotaRod with USB output and USB flash drive (E-AU 101), including instruction Manual and X-PAD
Software Package
47750 Rat RotaRod Rat RotaRod with USB output and USB flash drive (E-AU 101), including instruction Manual and X-PAD
Software Package
47750-D01 Large Rat
RotaRod
Climbing test additional measuring cylinder with climbing cylinder and ceiling (diameter 12cm, height,
25.5cm) and divider
47850 Combination
Package Mouse + Rat
RotaRods
Mouse and Rat RotaRod, each one with USB output and USB flash drive (E-AU 101), including instruction
Manual and X-PAD Software Package
Specifications - Operation
Start/Stop From the touch-screen
Speed Adjustable from 3 to 80 RPM, in steps of 1 RPM (Custom ramp mode allows start from 0RPM)
Mode Constant, ramp, reverse ramp, custom ramp and rocking
Detection Trip box magnetic sensor
Results Time Elapsed, Revolutions, Distance, Speed, Mode for each lane
Data Acquisition .csv exported file (via USB key)
Data Acquisition Via X-PAD software (included)
Data Portability By USB flash drive (included) or LAN connection
TTL Output Trip box status, rotating direction, start/stop experiment, speed
Data Out Exported to .cvs
Data In Import protocol and custom ramps
Physical & Dimensions
Model 47650 47750 47750-D01
Lanes 5 lanes 4 lanes 4 lanes
Rod diameter 3 cm 6 cm 8 cm
Rod Width 5,8 cm 8,7 cm 12 cm
Fall Height 16 cm 30 cm 40 cm
Dimensions 46 x 28 x 33 cm 55 x 46 x 57 cm 70 x 46 x 65 cm
Total Weight 11 Kg 15 Kg 17 Kg
Shipping Weight 16 Kg 21 Kg 40 Kg
Packing Dimensions 70 x 36 x 46 cm 70 x 36 x 46 cm 77 x 65 x 83 cm
Extra warranty (Standard 12 months + 12 months with product registration)
47650-UBC12 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension 24 months for Mouse RotaRod (Valid for SKU 47650)
47650-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension 24 months for Mouse RotaRod (Valid for SKU 47650)
47750-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension 12 months for Rat RotaRod (Valid for SKU 47750)
47750-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension 24 months for Rat RotaRod (Valid for SKU 47750)
47750-D01-UBC12 UB Care 12 Additional hardware warranty extension 12 months for Large Rat RotaRod (Valid for SKU
47750-D01)
47750-D01-UBC24 UB Care 24 Additional hardware warranty extension 24 months for Large Rat RotaRod (Valid for SKU
47750-D01)
RotaRod Family
Specifications - General
Commands 4,3” touch-screen, usable with gloves